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GANTRY STAND SELECTION GUIDE

TALL GANTRY
For use with an inverted 
microscope. 

Independent tower 
solution when not using 
our MD manipulator or 
stage platforms.

STANDARD 
GANTRY
For use with an upright 
microscope mounted on a 
translator

SHORT 
GANTRY
For use with an 
upright microscope 
without a translator.

Gantry Stand Selection Guide
Ultimate Flexibility in Positioning Micromanipulators 

SPEC SHEET

SQUARE BASE OPTIONS 
Short: 505796
Standard: 505996
Tall: 505997
6 in L x 6 in W x 0.75 in H

NARROW BASE OPTIONS 
Short: 505990
Standard: 505991
Tall: 505992
3 in x 5 in x 0.75 in

THIN BASE OPTIONS 
Short: 505993
Standard: 505994
Tall: 505995
5 in x 5 in x 0.3 in

BASEPLATE VERTICAL DIMENSIONS

Stand Tall Standard Short
SQUARE OR
NARROW

11.71 in 
29.74 cm

15.25 in 
38.74 cm

8.71 in 
22.12 cm

12.25 in 
31.12 cm

6.71 in 
17.04 cm

7.25 in  
18.42 cm

THIN 11.26 in 
28.60 cm

14.80 in 
37.59 cm

8.26 in 
20.98 cm

11.80 in 
29.97 cm

6.26 in  
15.90 cm

6.80 in 
17.27 cm

BASE PLATE OPTIONS


